phone: (800) 642-5263
email: orders@midlandsci.com
2020 Botanicals Labware Catalog
2 phone (800) 642-5263 • orders@midlandsci.comwww.midlandsci.com
About Midland Scientific
About United Scientific products
United Scientific Supplies, Inc. is a family-owned

MPA015 38 5 25 38 1
MPA020 65 10 28 50 1
MPA030 76 25 34 76 1
MPA035 89 50 38 88 1
MPA040 102 75 41 101 1
MPA060 152 250 65 152 1
Deep form mortars with lips are glazed on the outside (except for the bottom)
and unglazed inside. Oversized pestles are glazed to grinding surface.
Mortar and Pestle Sets, Deep Form, Porcelain
Item No. Capacity (ml) Mortar Height
(mm)
Pestle Length
(mm)
Quantity
per pack
JMD050 50 47 95 1
JMD070 70 52 115 1
JMD150 150 70 135 1
JMD275 275 70 160 1
JMD400 400 80 185 1
JMD750 750 110 200 1
JMD1900 1900 130 222 1
6 phone (800) 642-5263 • orders@midlandsci.comwww.midlandsci.com
Sample Preparation
Polypropylene tubes include blue HDPE leak-proof screw caps, silk-screen
black graduations and a large white marking spot. Available in 15ml capacity

mechanized washing. Beakers feature a white double graduated metric scale
and a marking area. Tolerance is approximately ± 5%.
Item No.
Capacity
(ml)
Grad.
Range
(ml)
Grad.
Interval
(ml)
Quantity
per pack
Quantity
per case
BG1003-100 100 20-80 10 12 48
BG1003-150 150 20-140 20 12 48
BG1003-250 250 25-200 25 12 48
BG1003-400 400 50-300 25 12 48
BG1003-600 600 100-500 50 6 36
BG1003-1000 1000 100-900 50 1 24
BG1003-2000 2000 200-1800 200 1 8
BG1003-4000 4000 500-3500 500 1 6
• �Extraction uses chemicals or physical
conditions (e.g. temperature, pressure) to
separate desired compounds from the plant
material. CO2 or ethanol extraction are

double graduated metric scale and a marking area. Tolerance for beakers is
approximately +/- 5%.
Item No.
Capacity
(ml)
Grad. Range
(ml)
Grad.
Interval
(ml)
Quantity
per pack
Quantity
per case
BG1000-5 5 NA NA 12 48
BG1000-10 10 NA NA 12 48
BG1000-20 20 5-15 10 12 48
BG1000-25 25 10-20 10 12 48
BG1000-30 30 5-25 10 12 48
BG1000-50 50 10-40 10 12 48
BG1000-100 100 20-80 10 12 48
BG1000-150 150 20-140 20 12 48
BG1000-250 250 25-200 25 12 48
BG1000-400 400 50-300 25 12 48
BG1000-500 500 100-400 50 6 36
BG1000-600 600 100-500 50 6 36
BG1000-800 800 100-750 50 6 24
BG1000-1000 1000 100-900 50 6 24
BG1000-1500 1500 200-1400 200 4 16
BG1000-2000 2000 200-1800 200 1 8
BG1000-3000 3000 250-2500 250 1 4
BG1000-4000 4000 500-3500 500 1 6
BG1000-5000 5000 1000-4000 500 1 4
BG1000-10000 10000 2000-8000 1000 1 1
BG1000-20000 20000 4000-16000 2000 1 1
9orders@midlandsci.com • phone (800) 642-5263 www.midlandsci.com
Extraction
Durable, machine-blown body. Heavy beaded tubing neck. Flasks feature a
sharp graduation line and large white block letters. A ground glass stopper is
included. Meets Class A specifications per ASTM E288. Batch certified.
Our volumetric flasks feature QR code integration to facilitate quick and
easy access to certificates of calibration, certificates of conformity, and user
manuals where applicable.
Volumetric Flasks, Class A, with Glass Stopper,
Batch Certified, QR
Each flask includes a QR code that can
be scanned to quickly obtain a copy of
the certificate of calibration, certificate
of conformity, and user manual
Item No. Capacity (ml) Tolerance (± ml) Stopper
Size
Quantity per
pack
FG5640-5QR 5 0.02 9 1
FG5640-10QR 10 0.02 9 1
FG5640-20QR 20 0.03 9 1
FG5640-25QR 25 0.03 9 1
FG5640-50QR 50 0.05 9 1
FG5640-100QR 100 0.08 13 1
FG5640-200QR 200 0.10 16 1
FG5640-250QR 250 0.12 16 1
FG5640-500QR 500 0.20 19 1
FG5640-1000QR 1000 0.30 22 1
FG5640-2000QR 2000 0.50 27 1
Durable, machine-blown body. Heavy beaded tubing neck. Flasks feature a
sharp graduation line and large white block letters. A ground glass stopper is
included.
Volumetric Flasks, Class B, with Glass Stopper
Item No. Capacity (ml) Tolerance (± ml) Stopper
Size
Quantity per
pack
FG5641-5 5 0.04 9 12
FG5641-10 10 0.04 9 12
FG5641-25 25 0.06 9 12
FG5641-50 50 0.10 9 12
FG5641-100 100 0.16 13 12
FG5641-200 200 0.20 16 12
FG5641-250 250 0.24 16 12
FG5641-500 500 0.40 19 12
FG5641-1000 1000 0.60 22 6
FG5641-2000 2000 1.00 27 4
Burettes are made from the highest quality accurate bore tubing to provide a
high degree of accuracy, reliability, and durability. Accuracy as per Class B.
PTFE stopcock and tip detaches from the body of the burette for easy
cleaning and convenient replacement of broken tips.
Burettes, Class B, with PTFE
Detachable Stopcocks
Item No. Capacity (ml) Graduation
Interval (ml)
Tolerance
(± ml)
Quantity per
pack
BR2116-10 10 0.05 0.04 1
BR2116-25 25 0.10 0.06 1
BR2116-50 50 0.10 0.10 1
Item No. Capacity (ml) Graduation
Interval (ml)
Tolerance
(± ml)
Quantity per
pack
BR2129-10 10 0.05 0.02 1
BR2129-25 25 0.10 0.03 1
BR2129-50 50 0.10 0.05 1
Class A, ASTM E287, meets USP standards, batch certified. Waiting time
of 30 seconds. Manufactured from precision bore tubing and calibrated To
Deliver (TD, Ex) on computer-controlled machines. Includes PTFE straight
bore stopcock.

BMS0500 500 100-400 78 x 181 10
BMS1000 1000 100-900 94 x 222 10
Designed for storing and transporting light sensitive materials, amber media /
solutions bottles are autoclavable with permanent white imprinted graduations
and marking spots. The supplied GL 45 cap is liner-less and both the cap and
drip-free ring are polypropylene and autoclavable to 140°C. Maximum use
temperature of bottles is 450°C.
Media / Storage Bottles, Amber,
Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Capacity (ml) Graduation
Range (ml)
O.D. x Height
(mm)
Quantity per
pack
BMA0100 100 40 - 80 56 x 105 10
BMA0250 250 50 - 200 70 x 143 10
BMA0500 500 100 - 400 86 x 182 10
BMA1000 1000 100 - 900 101 x 203 10
Glass bottles are
ideal for holding
extraction solutions.
Screw caps enable
easy off-gassing
Media / Storage Bottles, Wide Mouth, Square,
Borosilicate Glass
Our wide mouth, square-shaped, media bottles have large openings
that enable the easy storage and transfer of substances. Every bottle is
autoclavable and comes with easy to read imprinted graduations. GL80
Polypropylene screw caps are included.
Item No.
Capacity
(ml)
Grad. Range
(ml)
Grad.
Interval
(ml)
O.D. x Height
(mm)
Quantity per
pack
BSWM500 500 100-500 100 94 x 139 10
BSWM1000 1000 200-1000 100 105 x 185 10
BSWM2000 2000 400-2000 200 115 x 258 6
BSWM5000 5000 1000-5000 500 160 x 357 1
11orders@midlandsci.com • phone (800) 642-5263 www.midlandsci.com
Extraction
Graduated Cylinders, Glass, Class A,
Batch Certified
Cylinders comply with ASTM E1272, Class A standards, batch certified.
Double metric scale, calibrated to contain. Borosilicate glass cylinders with
pour spouts feature heavy uniform wall tubing and strong, stable, hexagonal
bases. All cylinders come with bumper guards.
Each cylinder includes
a batch calibration certificate
Item No. Capacity (ml) Graduation
Interval (ml)
Tolerance
(± ml)
Quantity per
pack
CY3021-10 10 0.2 0.10 1
CY3021-25 25 0.5 0.17 1
CY3021-50 50 1.0 0.25 1
CY3021-100 100 1.0 0.50 1
CY3021-250 250 2.0 1.0 1
CY3021-500 500 5.0 2.0 1
CY3021-1000 1000 10.0 3.0 1
CY3021-2000 2000 20.0 6.0 1
Utility tanks (stock pots) are constructed from unsealed, medium gauge
304 stainless steel. Exceptional for use with gas, electric, or even induction
style stoves. Tank features heat-resistant handles, and encapsulated-
aluminum bottom with three layers for even heat distribution and less energy
consumption. Cover is included.
Utility Tanks with Lid (Stock Pot),
Stainless Steel
Item No. Capacity (L) Diameter (cm) Height (cm)
STKPT06 6 20 19
STKPT11 11 24 24
STKPT17 17 28 28
STKPT26 26 32 32
STKPT37 37 36 36
STKPT50 50 40 40
STKPT71 71 45 45
STKPT98 98 50 50
STKPT169 169 60 60
Sturdy stainless steel keeps valuable extracts safe
Cylinders comply with ASTM E1272, Class B standards. Double metric scale,
calibrated to contain. Borosilicate glass cylinders with pour spouts feature
heavy uniform wall tubing and attached glass hexagonal bases. All cylinders
come with bumper guards.
Graduated Cylinders, Class B,
Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Capacity (ml) Graduation
Interval (ml)
Tolerance
(± ml)
Quantity per
pack
CY3022-10 10 0.2 0.2 24
CY3022-25 25 0.5 0.34 18
CY3022-50 50 1 0.5 18
CY3022-100 100 1 1.0 12
CY3022-250 250 2 2.0 12
CY3022-500 500 5 4.0 8
CY3022-1000 1000 10 6.0 1
CY3022-2000 2000 20 12.0 1
These pear-shaped borosilicate glass funnels include a PTFE stopcock and a
plastic stopper. Feature a marking spot and large white block letters for easy
identification of capacity, as per ASTM E1096. PTFE stopcocks are compliant
with ASTM standard E675.
Separatory Funnels, Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Capacity (ml) Stopper Size Quantity
per pack
Quantity per
case
SF149-125 125 22 2 20
SF149-250 250 22 2 20
SF149-500 500 27 2 20
SF149-1000 1000 27 1 10
SF149-2000 2000 38 1 10
Graduated cylinders
are useful to add
solvents during the
extraction process
12 phone (800) 642-5263 • orders@midlandsci.comwww.midlandsci.com
Winterization
Porcelain Buchner funnels include fixed perforated plates. Funnels are glazed
on inner and outer surfaces except for the rims.
Autoclavable. Withstand temperatures to 1150°C. To prevent thermal stress
cracks, we strongly recommend a heating/cooling rate not exceeding 200°C
per hour. United porcelain buchner funnels offer excellent resistance to acids
and alkalies except for hydrofluoric acid.
Buchner Funnels, Porcelain
Item No.
Approx.
Capacity (ml) Top Dia. x Height (mm)
For Filter
Paper Size
(cm)
Quantity
per pack
JBF003 3 20 x 66 1.3 1
JBF035 35 50 x 91 4 1
JBF100 100 65 x 103 5.5 1
JBF200 200 86 x 140 7 1
JBF350 350 105 x 162 9 1
JBF600 600 127 x 194 11 1
JBF800 800 143 x 200 12.5 1
JBF1150 1150 172 x 220 15 1
JBF2000 2000 210 x 272 18 1
 JBF4800 4800 270 x 352 24 1
 • �Winterization is the process of filtering out
unwanted waxy plant particles after extraction.
The extract and a solution are combined
and placed in a freezer overnight. The waxy

low temperatures during winterization
Item No. Description
WNTK2 Winterization Labware Kit, 2000ml
WNTK5 Winterization Labware Kit, 5000ml
WNTK10 Winterization Labware Kit, 10000ml
Winterization Labware Kits
Each convenient package includes a filtering flask, buchner funnel, filter
adapter set, and medium flow filter paper. Filtering flasks are from our FG5340
series. They are constructed using heavy wall borosilicate and include a thick
rim and hose barb. The 10,000ml set includes our FFB5340 series heavy wall
borosilicate filtering bottle with hose barb. Porcelain buchner funnels are from
our JBF series. All kits include our FASN07 filter adapter set. Filter paper is
from our FPR series and has medium porosity and flow rate. Circular filters
are packaged 100 per box.
WNTK2 2000ml Winterization Labware Kit Contents:
1. Filtering Flask, Borosilicate Glass, 2000ml (FG5340-2000) . . . . . . . . . .          1
2. Buchner Funnel, Porcelain, 2000ml (JBF2000)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   1
3. Filter Adapter Set of 7, Synthetic Rubber (FASN07) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
4. Filter Paper, Medium Porosity/Flow, 18cm circle, pk/100 (FPR180) . . .  1
WNTK5 5000ml Winterization Labware Kit Contents:
1. Filtering Flask, Borosilicate Glass, 5000ml (FG5340-5000) . . . . . . . . . .          1
2. Buchner Funnel, Porcelain, 4800ml (JBF4800)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   1
3. Filter Adapter Set of 7, Synthetic Rubber (FASN07) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
4. Filter Paper, Medium Porosity/Flow, 24cm circle, pk/100 (FPR240) . . .  1
WNTK10 10000ml Winterization Labware Kit Contents:
1. Filtering Bottle, Borosilicate Glass, 10000ml (FFB5340-10000) . . . . . . .       1
2. Buchner Funnel, Porcelain, 4800ml (JBF4800)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   1
3. Filter Adapter Set of 7, Synthetic Rubber (FASN07) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1
4. Filter Paper, Medium Porosity/Flow, 24cm circle, pk/100 (FPR240) . . .  1
13orders@midlandsci.com • phone (800) 642-5263 www.midlandsci.com
Winterization
Heavy wall borosilicate filtering flask includes a heavy-duty rim and a bolt neck
with tubulation. Graduations are printed in durable white enamel.
Filtering Flasks, Borosilicate Glass
Item No.
Capacity
(ml)
Approx. O.D. x Height
(mm)
Quantity
per pack
Quantity
per case
FG5340-50 50 52 x 85 6 24
FG5340-100 100 64 x 108 6 24
FG5340-250 250 86 x 160 1 18
FG5340-500 500 108 x 190 1 18
FG5340-1000 1000 138 x 245 1 12
FG5340-2000 2000 170 x 305 1 12
FG5340-5000 5000 237 x 390 1 1
Set of seven synthetic rubber adapter cones designed to fit Buchner and
fritted glass funnels, porcelain filters without headpieces, and for reverse

3 36 21 30 15
4 45 27 39 21
5 57 37 50 29
6 70 45 62 35
7 90 55 80 46
Filter adapter set is used
to make an air-tight seal
between a buchner funnel
and a filtering flask
The most widely used qualitative filter paper for routine applications. Medium
porosity and flow rate. 100 circles packed in a cardboard box.
Filter Papers, Circular, Grade 1
Item No. Diameter (cm) Quantity per pack
FPR007 7 100
FPR009 9 100
FPR011 11 100
FPR125 12.5 100
FPR150 15 100
FPR180 18 100
FPR240 24 100
FPR320 32 100
With thick glass walls and sturdy construction, these bottles/flasks are perfect
for filtering large volumes of liquid. The thick walls and design enable these
flasks to withstand vacuum filtration without imploding. Accuracy of +/- 5%.
Neck size fits a #13 rubber stopper. The hose barb has an O.D. of 1/2”.

Contents:
1. Short Path Distillation Head, Vacuum Jacketed, 24/40, 34/45 . . . . . . . .        2
2. Flask, Round Bottom, 3-Neck 10000ml 24/40, 34/45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               1
3. Distillation Receiver, Cow-Type, 250ml, 1-to-3, 24/40  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              2
4. Clamp for Jointed Glassware, Plastic, size 24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    8
5. Clamp for Jointed Glassware, Plastic, size 34 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    2
6. Adapter Inlet, Thermometer, 24/40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              1
7. Flask, Evaporating, Single Neck, 2000ml, 24/40  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  6
8. Stopper, Glass, Penny Head, 24/40 (not shown in photo) . . . . . . . . . . .           4
Item No. Description
SPD102 Short Path Distillation Kit, 10L
Short path distillation kits include pre-selected
matched components to enable quick setup of labs
16 phone (800) 642-5263 • orders@midlandsci.comwww.midlandsci.com
Distillation
HMS1500 series Mantles feature stirring capability (50 – 750 RPM). Heating
and stirring functions are independently controlled by 2 separate knobs. Each
unit is supplied with a magnetic stir bar.
Mantles with stirrer feature polyurethane coated aluminum exteriors and a
high quality knitted mantle with glass fiber underlay for uniform distribution
of heat. Maximum operating temperature is 400°C. Mantles can be used in a
wide range of ambient temperatures, from about 45°F to 100°F, and relative
humidity up to 80%. The units are not waterproof, and are rated as IP code 10
equipment.
Power (from 0 – 100%) and stir speed (50 – 750 RPM) are controlled from
2 separate knobs that are built-into the unit. No need for a separate external
control unit! Mantles are designed to securely hold flasks so that the top half
of the flask is easily visible during operation. Elements can be replaced easily.
An outlet tube is built-in for draining any spilled liquids. A 4-foot long grounded
cord is included. Each unit features a fuse that can be easily replaced.
Heating Mantles with Stirrer
HMS1500-250
Item No. Mantle Capacity (ml) Wattage (W)
HMS1500-100 100 150
HMS1500-250 250 150
HMS1500-500 500 200
HMS1500-1000 1000 300
HMS1500-2000 2000 470
Heating mantles are used with
a boiling flask and condenser
to extract desired chemicals
HM1000-500
These heating mantles are designed for use with round bottom flasks.
Features include polyurethane coated aluminum exteriors and a high quality
knitted mantle with glass fiber underlay for uniform distribution of heat.
Maximum operating temperature is 400°C. Mantles can be used in a wide
range of ambient temperatures, from about 45°F to 100°F, and relative
humidity up to 80%. The units are not waterproof, and are rated as IP code 10
equipment.
Power is controlled (from 0 – 100%) by a knob that is built into the unit - no
need for a separate external power control unit. Mantles are designed to
securely hold flasks so that the top half of the flask is easily visible during
operation. Elements can be replaced easily. An outlet tube is built-in for
draining any spilled liquids. A 4-foot long grounded cord is included. Each unit
features a fuse that can be easily replaced.
Heating Mantles
Item No. Mantle Capacity (ml) Wattage (W)
HM1000-100 100 150
HM1000-250 250 150
HM1000-500 500 200
HM1000-1000 1000 300
Item No. Description
DSH85 Short Path Distillation Head
Short path Distillation Head with 24/40 flask joints and 10/30 thermometer
port. Distillation head is manufactured from high quality 3.3 borosilicate glass

LBJK88 Laboratory Jack, 8" x 8" Platform
17orders@midlandsci.com • phone (800) 642-5263 www.midlandsci.com
Distillation
Heavy wall recovery flasks are ideal for use with rotary evaporators. Flasks
feature a square bead and a single neck with ground glass 24/40 joint.
Opening at top is designed for easy recovery of reaction products using a
spatula. Flask bottom fits standard heating mantles. Recovery flasks can be
special ordered with custom joint sizes and capacities.
Recovery Flasks, Pear Shaped,
Borosilicate Glass
Item No. Capacity (ml) Approx. O.D. x
Height (mm) Joint Size Qty per
pack
Qty per
case
FGR0050 50 48 x 85 24/40 6 24
FGR0100 100 60 x 105 24/40 6 24
FGR0250 250 80 x 140 24/40 6 24
FGR0500 500 100 x 175 24/40 6 24
FGR1000 1000 120 x 210 24/40 6 24
FGR2000 2000 160 x 250 24/40 1 8
Boiling Flasks, Flat Bottom, Borosilicate Glass
Our boiling flasks are made from low-expansion borosilicate glass. Feature
uniform wall thickness for superior mechanical strength and shock resistance.
Item No. Capacity (ml) Approx. O.D. x
Height (mm)
Quantity
per pack
Quantity
per case
FG4060-50 50 51 x 90 6 24
FG4060-100 100 64 x 105 6 24
FG4060-150 150 74 x 112 6 24
FG4060-250 250 85 x 138 6 24
FG4060-300 300 88 x 143 6 24
FG4060-500 500 105 x 163 6 24
FG4060-1000 1000 131 x 190 1 6
FG4060-2000 2000 166 x 230 1 6
FG4060-3000 3000 185 x 250 1 1
FG4060-5000 5000 223 x 290 1 1
Graham condenser is designed for use in distillation applications. Constructed
of borosilicate glass, this condenser has a coiled inner tube to provide
additional surface area for highly efficient cooling. Socket is 24/40 with a
screw thread connector.
Condensers, Graham, 24/40 Joint
Item No. Description
CNG200 Condenser, Graham, 200mm, 24/40 Joint
CNG300 Condenser, Graham, 300mm, 24/40 Joint
CNG400 Condenser, Graham, 400mm, 24/40 Joint
CNG500 Condenser, Graham, 500mm, 24/40 Joint
Liebig condensers are used to cool and condense hot vapor as part of
a distilling apparatus. This condenser has a straight inner tube that the
condensing vapor passes through, and a larger outer jacket that cooling water
passes through. Socket is 24/40 with a screw thread connector.
Condensers, Liebig, 24/40 Joint
Item No. Description
CNL200 Condenser, Liebig, 200mm, 24/40 Joint
CNL300 Condenser, Liebig, 300mm, 24/40 Joint
CNL400 Condenser, Liebig, 400mm, 24/40 Joint
CNL500 Condenser, Liebig, 500mm, 24/40 Joint
FSC120 FSC120 shown with 1000ml
Round Bottom Flask
FSC100
Made of fine particle compressed cork, these rings are designed to support